
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Fictitious Names;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201501070000
07050

01/07/2015
10:09:30 AM

VMI 1 INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201501080000
07870

01/08/2015
08:20:35 AM

SMITH LAND
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501090000
09680

01/09/2015
11:18:42 AM

TCA
MINISTRIES

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

BRANCH AT
MISSION
HILLS

201501090000
10050

01/09/2015
12:07:46 AM

ZWRE LLC LIMITED L CO

201501090000
10130

01/09/2015
12:37:56 AM

TAILORED
TIKES LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501020000
00090

01/02/2015
08:39:47 AM

SWEETWATE
R FARM LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501090000
10600

01/09/2015
04:11:01 PM

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLCAMEN

201501020000
01240

01/02/2015
12:44:02 AM

S F HOUSING
LLC

LLCAMEN

201501120000
12100

01/12/2015
12:57:29 AM

SARENY INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201501130000
12740

01/13/2015
10:43:01 AM

WHOLEHEART
ED
COUNSELING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501020000
02890

01/02/2015
04:04:49 PM

SOUTHERN
LONGEVITY
CENTER LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501130000
13400

01/13/2015
01:45:01 PM

RUIZ
PAINTING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501140000
14490

01/14/2015
12:09:54 AM

SOUTHERN
KNIGHTS

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201501050000
03980

01/05/2015
12:15:07 AM

SUNBELT GP
20 MIDTOWN
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501060000
05520

01/06/2015
11:45:27 AM

YLF HOA LLC LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501160000
16180

01/16/2015
09:16:27 AM

SEVENTH
HEAVEN FULL
SERVICE
SALON LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501160000
17810

01/16/2015
03:02:24 PM

STILL BREATH
PHOTOGRAP
HY LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501160000
17870

01/16/2015
03:42:34 PM

SHERSHEY
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501200000
18570

01/20/2015
10:50:41 AM

RIGGING
CONCEPTS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501200000
20380

01/20/2015
02:23:17 PM

STONE
CROSSING
2014
MANAGER
LLC

LIMITED L CO



201501210000
20910

01/21/2015
08:14:42 AM

WATSON
GANN
FITNESS LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501210000
21450

01/21/2015
10:06:35 AM

RIDGEVIEW
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501260000
27040

01/26/2015
01:34:04 PM

RELEASED
TIME
EDUCATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201501260000
27010

01/26/2015
01:12:46 PM

TENNESSEE
ONE ON ONE
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201501270000
27470

01/27/2015
09:41:10 AM

WORTH LLC LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

WORTH
STACK
CANDLES LLC

201501270000
27470

01/27/2015
09:41:10 AM

WORTH
STACK
CANDLES LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

WORTH LLC

201501270000
27630

01/27/2015
12:31:39 AM

ROLLING
MILLS
COMMUNICAT
IONS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201501270000
27840

01/27/2015
01:58:10 PM

THREEFIVESI
X 365 LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501270000
27890

01/27/2015
02:12:57 PM

STANDBY
SUPPLY LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501280000
28890

01/28/2015
11:29:08 AM

SALON 8 28
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION


