Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501070000 07050	01/07/2015 10:09:30 AM	VMI 1 INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							·
201501080000 07870	01/08/2015 08:20:35 AM	SMITH LAND INVESTMENT S LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501090000 09680	01/09/2015 11:18:42 AM	TCA MINISTRIES		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	BRANCH AT MISSION HILLS						
201501090000 10050	01/09/2015 12:07:46 AM	ZWRE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501090000 10130	01/09/2015 12:37:56 AM	TAILORED TIKES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501020000 00090	01/02/2015 08:39:47 AM	SWEETWATE R FARM LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501090000 10600	01/09/2015 04:11:01 PM	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC		LLCAMEN							
201501020000 01240	01/02/2015 12:44:02 AM	S F HOUSING LLC		LLCAMEN							
201501120000 12100	01/12/2015 12:57:29 AM	SARENY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201501130000 12740	01/13/2015 10:43:01 AM	WHOLEHEART ED COUNSELING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501020000 02890	01/02/2015 04:04:49 PM	SOUTHERN LONGEVITY CENTER LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501130000 13400	01/13/2015 01:45:01 PM	RUIZ PAINTING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501140000 14490	01/14/2015 12:09:54 AM	SOUTHERN KNIGHTS		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201501050000 03980	01/05/2015 12:15:07 AM	SUNBELT GP 20 MIDTOWN LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501060000 05520	01/06/2015 11:45:27 AM	YLF HOA LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201501160000 16180	01/16/2015 09:16:27 AM	SEVENTH HEAVEN FULL SERVICE SALON LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501160000 17810	01/16/2015 03:02:24 PM	STILL BREATH PHOTOGRAP HY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501160000 7870	01/16/2015 03:42:34 PM	SHERSHEY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501200000 18570	01/20/2015 10:50:41 AM	RIGGING CONCEPTS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501200000 20380	01/20/2015 02:23:17 PM	STONE CROSSING 2014 MANAGER LLC		LIMITED L CO							

201501210000 20910	01/21/2015 08:14:42 AM	WATSON GANN FITNESS LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201501210000 21450	01/21/2015 10:06:35 AM	RIDGEVIEW PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201501260000 27040	01/26/2015 01:34:04 PM	RELEASED TIME EDUCATION OF BIRMINGHAM INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N				
201501260000 27010	01/26/2015 01:12:46 PM	TENNESSEE ONE ON ONE LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201501270000 27470	01/27/2015 09:41:10 AM	WORTH LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	WORTH STACK CANDLES LLC			
201501270000 27470	01/27/2015 09:41:10 AM	WORTH STACK CANDLES LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	WORTH LLC			
201501270000 27630	01/27/2015 12:31:39 AM	ROLLING MILLS COMMUNICAT IONS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				
201501270000 27840	01/27/2015 01:58:10 PM	THREEFIVESI X 365 LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201501270000 27890	01/27/2015 02:12:57 PM	STANDBY SUPPLY LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201501280000 28890	01/28/2015 11:29:08 AM	SALON 8 28 INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				